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2013 STOCK OUTBOARD TOP 14 RANKING
UP TO 3 BONUS RACES:

NATIONAL, DIVISIONAL AND WINTER NATIONALS
Minimum 8 races required for high point winner

Rank Driver

O 00 N O Ul B W N =

R R R R R
A W N PP O

SCOTT CLARK

KYLE BAHL
ZACHARY MALHIOT
DONNY ALLEN

JOE SILVESTRI

BILLY R ALLEN
JEFFREY CONANT
HERB LANPHEAR
ALEXANDER JENNINGS IV
KYLE LEWIS

TIM SIDOR

JOE PATER

THOMAS JOHNSTON
MICHAEL SWEENEY

Winners are in bold type

City,State

STILLWATER,NY
SNOHOMISH,WA
BREMERTON,WA
OSHKOSH,WI
NEW PHILADELPHIA,OH
QUINCY,MA
GLENDALE,AZ
SUWANEE,GA
ASTON,PA
SEATTLE ,WA
ROCKFORD,MI
SAINT JOSEPH,MI
BRITTON,MI
DELAWARE,OH

Total
Races
14
14
13
11
13
11
11

14

13

14
14

Total
Points
5177
4765
4259
3669
3542
3521
3234
3225
3019
2914
2842
2800
2736
2700



